

The *Brentwood Newsletter* is pleased to announce it will publish a Business Card Directory again this year. The Directory has been a service of the *Brentwood Newsletter* to town residents since 1985. The Directory will be distributed in printed form to 1,450+ households in three issues of the *Brentwood Newsletter*. The Directory is also included in the Welcome Packets given to new residents and is emailed directly to an additional 50+ addresses.

For your contribution of \$100, we will thank you by displaying your business card in the Directory for the year!

This is a great opportunity to put your company information into the hands of new residents, as well as all those who may be looking for the services you offer.

We appreciate and need your continued support. If you would like to take advantage of this invitation, please complete the bottom portion of this letter, send it along with a **clean and up-to-date copy of your business card,** and payment to:

Brentwood Newsletter 102 Middle Road Brentwood, NH 03833

Thank you for supporting the *Brentwood Newsletter* — one of the longest running volunteer organizations in Brentwood. We have been delivering the news continuously to residents since 1977. The *Brentwood Newsletter* is a non-profit, federally recognized 501(c)3 organization.

The Brentwood Newsletter is a non-profit, federally recognized 501(c)3 organization.

You may receive a refund of your donation if you email info@brentwoodnewsletter.org within 14 days.

Detach here and mail to: Brentwood Newsletter, 102 Middle Road, Brentwood, NH 03833

Please include my business card in the 2024 Brentwood Newsletter Business Card Directory.

Enclosed is a check for \$100 payable to: Brentwood Newsletter.

Business Name:

Applicant Name:

Address:

Phone:

Email: